THE DATASHEET OF
VFHR1111C-3BY2A-TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CYNTEC CO., LTD.
乾坤科技股份有限公司乾坤科技股份有限公司乾坤科技股份有限公司乾坤科技股份有限公司
Mar., 2018
DOCUMENT : CYNVC-176-012
REVISION : A1

DOCUMENT : CYNVC-176-012
REVISION : A1
PAGE : 3 OF 8
� Specifications
Part Number
L0 ◇
Inductance
( µH )
@ (0A)
Rdc ( mΩ) ◇
Heat Rating Current
DC Amps. Idc ( A )
Saturation Current
DC Amps. Isat ( A )
Typical Maximum Typical Maximum Typical Maximum
VCMT053T-R68MN5 0.68 8.6 9.8 11.1 10.0 11.7 10.0
VCMT053T-1R0MN5 1.0 10.0 11.5 10.3 9.3 6.7 5.7
VCMT053T-1R5MN5 1.5 15.4 17.7 8.2 7.4 6.4 5.5
VCMT053T-2R2MN5 2.2 20.0 23.0 7.1 6.4 5.7 4.7
VCMT053T-3R3MN5 3.3 33.0 38.0 5.5 5.0 5.3 4.5
VCMT053T-4R7MN5 4.7 51.0 59.0 4.4 3.9 4.5 3.9
VCMT053T-6R8MN5 6.8 80.0 92.0 3.5 3.1 3.5 3.0
VCMT053T-100MN5 10.0 112.6 129.5 2.5 2.3 2.35 2.0
VCMT053T-150MN5 15.0 170.0 196.0 2.0 1.8 2.2 1.9 ◇：Significant Characteristic
* ：If you require another part number please contact with us.
**：Inductance Tolerance ± 20%
Note 1.： All test data is referenced to 25℃ ambient.
Note 2.： Test Condition:100KHz, 1.0Vrms